STKSERIES-THREEPHASE200TO3500kVA
• Accurat Output VoltageRegulation
"± 2% (Default) - adjustable from ± 2% to
±6%, (dependent on input swing)."
• Switch-on Delay
Protects loads against harmful high-energy
surges, transients and spikes.
•Independent Phase Balancing & Control

chassis
chassis
PE
Optional
Optional
ESCoutput
Optional
STKSERIES-THREEPHASE200TO3500kVA
PRODUCT SELECTION TABLE
MODEL
(A* Swing to be specifed - A1 , A2 ,A2) kVA
Max Ratings
(AmpPer Phase) Dimensions & Weight
380 V 400V 415 V
STK-200 -3P-A* 200 242,4 231,9 222,2
Dimensions
& Weights
availableon
Request -
accordingto
the
A* Swing
Model
Variant
required
STK-250 -3P-A* 250 303,0 289,9 277,8
STK-300 -3P-A* 300 363,6 347,8 333,3
STK-400-3P-A* 400 484,8 463,8 444,4
STK-500 -3P-A* 500 606,1 579,7 555,6
STK-600 -3P-A* 600 727,3 695,7 666,7
STK-800 -3P-A* 800 969,7 927,5 888,9
STK-1000 -3P-A* 1000 1212,1 1159,4 1111,1
STK-1250 -3P-A* 1250 1515,2 1449,3 1388,9
STK-1500 -3P-A* 1500 1818,2 1739,1 1666,7
STK-2000 -3P-A* 2000 2424,2 2318,8 2222,2
STK-2500 -3P-A* 2500 3030,3 2898,6 2777,8
STK-3000 -3P-A* 3000 3636,4 3478,3 3333,3
STK-3500-3P-A* 3500 4242,4 4058,0 3888,9
• CNC & SMT Equipment
• POS Terminals
• Process Control Systems
• TV/Radio Broadcasting Stations